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WSF Housing Block Request Form

(for more than 10 rooms)

August 9-14, 2016 | Montréal, Québec, Canada
Space fills up quickly! 
Reserve your room with us early to access greater accommodation choices, best location at substantially discounted prices!

Please print or type in the requested information below: 
	Contact name
	

	Company name
	

	Street/Mailing Address
	

	City, State, Country

Postal/zip code
	

	Telephone number
	

	Email address
	

	Group name
	

	Will the reservations be paid by the individual guests or by the group/organization?
	

	If paid by group/organization, would the payment be made by credit card? 
	

	Would children 17 and under be staying alone in a room?
	


Requested room block:

Please indicate the number of rooms requested for each night.  Please note this is a request only and your rooms are not confirmed until you receive your confirmation.
	Day
	Sat
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun
	Mon

	Date
	Aug.6*
	Aug.7*
	Aug.8
	Aug.9
	Aug.10
	Aug.11
	Aug.12
	Aug.13
	Aug.14
	Aug.15

	# of rooms 1 single bed
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	# of rooms 2 single beds
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	# of rooms 1 double bed
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	# of rooms 2 double beds
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


*Only some hotels/residences have availabilities on August 6 and 7.
	Hotels
A non-refundable deposit will be required at the time of reservation.
	Single/Double Occupancy Rate
	Green Key Eco Rating
	Star Rating

	
	CDN$
	US$*
	€*
	
	

	Centre Sheraton Montréal Hôtel
	195
	141
	128
	4
	4

	Château Vaudreuil Suites Hôtel
	175/180
	127/131
	115/119
	4
	5

	Delta Montréal
	174
	126
	114
	4
	4

	Embassy Suites par Hilton Montréal
	249
	181
	164
	3
	4

	Holiday Inn Select Montréal Centre-ville
	184
	133
	121
	3
	4

	Hôtel ALT Montréal
	179
	130
	118
	-
	3

	Hôtel Bonaventure Montréal
	214/234
	155/170
	141/154
	4
	4

	Hôtel Le Cantlie Suites
	189
	137
	125
	2
	4

	Hôtel Travelodge Montréal Centre
	184
	133
	121
	3
	3

	Hôtel Universel Montréal
	149
	116
	102
	-
	4

	Hyatt Regency Montréal
	209
	152
	137
	4
	4

	Le Westin Montréal
	239
	173
	157
	4
	4

	Marriott Courtyard Aéroport de Montréal
	179
	130
	118
	3
	4

	Marriott Terminal Aéroport de Montréal
	219
	159
	144
	-
	4

	Montréal Marriott Château Champlain
	249
	181
	164
	3
	5

	Sheraton Laval
	156
	113
	103
	4
	4

	Sofitel Montréal Le Café Doré
	245
	178
	161
	4
	5

	University Residences

Limited Availability - The total cost of the reservation will be charged at time of booking. In the event of a cancellation, this deposit is non-refundable.)
	Single/Double Occupancy

Rate
	Green Key Eco Rating
	Star Rating

(educational institutions)

	
	CDN$
	US$*
	€*
	
	

	La Citadelle Residency - McGill University
	2 double beds – private bath
	134
	97
	88
	n/a
	5

	
	1 queen bed – private bath
	134
	97
	88
	
	

	Carrefour Sherbrooke – McGill University
	2 queen beds – private bath
	130
	94
	86
	n/a
	4


*All charges will be applied in Canadian dollars. The converted rates against the CDN dollar listed above are for reference purposes only and they are based on the rounded exchange rate published on xe.com on February 24, 2016. Please take note that the exchange rates of the above currencies constantly fluctuate. Rates do not include applicable taxes.
MAP WITH HOTELS AND RESIDENCES
Hotel Preference (you must include 4 choices): 
	1st choice
	

	2nd choice
	

	3rd choice
	

	4th choice
	


Please return this form to hotels@fsm2016.org. A confirmation of your request will be sent in a timely manner.

WSF 2016 | Housing Bureau

hotels@fsm2016.org | 514 394-7747

